43

TITLE EIGHT — Boards, Commissions, Committees and Authorities

Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap
Chap

. 270.
272
274,
. 276.
. 278.
. 280.
. 282,
. 284,
. 286.
. 288,
. 290,
292,
. 293,

Planning Commission.

Zoning Board of Appeals.

Board of Review.

Local Officers Compensation Commission.
Police Administration Board.

Downtown Development Authority.
Brownfield Development Authority.
Welthead Protection Committee.

Tax Increment Finance Authority Board.
Fire Board.

Cemetery Board.

Parks and Recreation Committee.
Receiving Board for Elections.




