TITLE EIGHT - Boards, Commissions, Committees and Authorities

	db, committee and
Chap. 270.	Planning Commission.
Chap. 272.	Zoning Board of Appeals.
Chap. 274.	Board of Review.
Chap. 276.	Local Officers Compensation Commission.
Chap. 278.	Police Administration Board.
Chap. 280.	Downtown Development Authority.
Chap. 282.	Brownfield Development Authority.
Chap. 284.	Wellhead Protection Committee.
Chap. 286.	Tax Increment Finance Authority Board.
Chap. 288.	Fire Board.
Chap. 290.	Cemetery Board.
Chap. 292.	Parks and Recreation Committee.
Chap. 293.	Receiving Board for Elections.
-	